
IFB Notification List - PW1925 Roofing Supplies and Services, Waterproofing and Related Product and Services

First Name Last Name Company/Account Email

Donnie McDaniel Acumen Enterprises, Inc. donnie@acumen-enterprises.com
Brian D'Amico All Pro Roofing & Consulting LLC brian@allproroofingllc.com
Eric Helgemoe BluSky Restoration Contractors, LLC ehelgemoe@goblusky.com 
Craig Miller CentiMark Roofing craig.miller@centimark.com
Tiffany Wood Damschroder Roofing Inc. twood@damschroderroofing.com
Shawnee Hallmark DENCO Construction Services shallmark@dencocs.com
Theodore Willison Gallant Services, LLC ted@gallantservicesllc.com
Darrell Wallin Harness Roofing Inc. dwallin@harnessroofing.com
Chris Corso Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. ccorso@joeris.com
Dwight Stone Johns Manville dwight.stone@jm.com
Jake Efinger Jolly Roofing & Contracting Co,. Inc. Jefinger@jollyroofing.com
Randall Hubbard MDI General Contractors estimating@mdigc.com
Larry Molitor Molitor Enterprises larry@molitor-enterprises.com
Stephen Jeffreys Nationwide Protective Coating Mfrs., Inc sjeffreys@hot.rr.com
Denny Satterfield Nova Tuff Coatings denny@novatuff.com
Eric Rodriguez Roofing Standards eric@roofingstandards.com
Erik Steavens SL King and Associates esteavens@slking.com
JON SARCITA SOURCE RITE INC jon@sourceritegsa.com
Chip Miller II Southland Coatings Technologies corpoffice@southlandfg.com
Chrystal Ellerbe Sun Valley Solar Solutions commercial@svssolutions.com
Al Orlacchio The Garland Company, Inc. aorlacchio@garlandind.com 
Frank Percaciante The Garland Company, Inc. fpercaciante@garlandind.com
Matt McDermott The Garland Company, Inc. mmcdermott@garlandind.com
John Tucker Tucker Roofing Systems, LLC. tucker@tuckerroofingsystems.com
Stephanie Marcelle V&R Roofing office@vrroofing.net
Edwin Green Vertex Roofing, LLC sales@thevertexroof.com
Richard Wells WEN Services richard@wenservices.com
Teddy Williams Western Specialty Contractors teddyw@westerngroup.com
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